O R D E R I N G
O r d e r s  c a n  b e  p l a c e d
u s i n g  o u r  w e b  s h o p  o r
a l t e r n a t i v e l y  p l e a s e  p h o n e
s a l e s  o n  0 8 4 5  1 3 0  8 8 7 7  o r
0 2 0 8  9 7 9  7 2 7 4
Trampolining
PLEASE NOTE PRICES IN THIS
CATALOGUE DO NOT INCLUDE VAT
318
t
r
a
m
p
o
l
i
n
i
n
g
Telephone: 0845 130 88 77   Fax: 0208 979 7296
mini trampolines
Prices Exclude VAT
double mini tramp
• 3375mm x 1885mm x
405/750mm with fixed
height rollerstands for ease
of transport. Side frame
pads foam filled, covered
in nylon reinforced PVC.
Non marking floor guards
are fitted as standard.
gymnova competition open
ended mini tramp
• 120 x 120cm reinforced frame with
foldable legs. Quality steel springs and PVC
coated ‘Sportex’ bed.
open ended mini tramp
• 1210mm x 1185mm x
305/610mm.  Height adjustable
from 305mm to 610mm with
shaped frame pads. Solid nylon
bed or with optional  13mm web
bed and steel springs.
mini tramps
• Zinc plated heavy duty guage tubular steel. Height adjustable
from 310mm to 550mm.
• Supplied complete with coverall frame pads.
• Available in two sizes Standard (1140mm x 1140mm) or Large
(1250mm x 1250mm). Also available with rubber cables or steel
springs with a solid bed or 6mm, 13mm or 25mm web bed.
• Suitable For Institutional Use
• Zinc Plated Heavy Guage Steel
Gymnova Competition (each)
Type Code Price
Rubber YY.99.81 £485.50
Steel YY.99.82 £529.90
from
£485.50
each
Double Mini Tramp (each)
Code Price
YY.99.34 £1877.70
from
£1877.70
each
Mini Tramps (each)
Type Code Price
STANDARD SIZE MINI TRAMP 1140 x 1140 x 310 / 550mm
BED SPRINGS .
Solid Rubber YY.99.01 £373.70
Solid  Steel YY.99.02 £373.70
6mm Steel YY.99.03 £416.50
13mm Steel YY.99.04 £419.90
25mm Steel YY.99.05 £488.70
from
£373.70
each
Competition Open Ended (each)
Code Price
YY.99.83 £1079.90
from
£1079.90
each
Open Ended Mini Tramp (each)
Type Code Price
Solid Rubber YY.99.22 £429.30
13mm Steel YY.99.23 £619.90
from
£429.30
each
gymnova
competition mini tramp
• 115 x 115cm tubular frame, PVC coated ‘Sportex’ bed
with holes.
Open Ended Mini TrampDouble Mini Tramp
319
trampolines
Shop On-Line at www.SafariSports.com
t
r
a
m
p
o
l
i
n
i
n
g
Prices Exclude VAT
All trampolines are manufactured from
heavy guage steel tube and are zinc
plated to provide a scratch resistant and
attractive finish.
• Three sizes are available to suit all
budgets and skill levels.
• Beds are made from either solid nylon or
nylon wound webbing, 6x4mm, 6mm,
13mm, 25mm or 45mm.
• Options include Lift/Lower Rollerstands,
Fixed Safety Sides and Frame Pad
Elevators.
• Coverall Frame Pads made from
lightweight foam and covered in nylon
reinforced PVC are standard on all
models. models.
• All trampolines conform to BSEN-13219.
Trampolines (each)
Code Item Price
INTERNATIONAL COMPETITION TRAMPOLINES THE GMEX
CODEFrame size 5.20 x 3.04 x 1.15m. Bed size 4.28 x 2.14m.
YY.98.63 GMEX 6mm Web Bed, Elevated Coverall Pads, 118 Springs, Lift/Lower Stands £3349.90
YY.98.64GMEX64 6x4mm Web Bed, 126 Springs & Pads / Stands As Above. £3537.70
COMPETITION TRAMPOLINES THE GM
CODEFrame size 5.20 x 3.04 x 1.07m. Bed size 4.28 x 2.14m.
YY.98.38 GM6L 6mm Web Bed, 118 Steel Springs, Lift/Lower Roller Stands £3552.10
YY.98.40 GM6SS As Above Plus Fixed Coaching Safety Sides, Standard Roller Stands £3549.90
YY.98.73 GM64L 6x4mm Web Bed, 126 Steel Springs, Lift/Lower Roller Stands £3535.50
YY.98.75 GM64SS As Above Plus Fixed Coaching Safety Sides, Standard Roller Stands £3614.30
YY.98.45 GM13L 13mm Web Bed, 118 Steel Springs, Lift/Lower Roller Stands £3233.90
YY98.47 GM13SS As Above Plus Fixed Coaching Safety Sides, Standard Roller Stands £3237.70
REGULATION FOLDING TRAMPOLINES THE 77
CODE Frame size 4.60 x 2.74 x 0.99m. Bed size 3.60 x 1.80m.
YY.98.13 M13 13mm Web Bed, 100 Steel Springs, Standard Roller Stands £2299.90
YY.98.14 M13L 13mm Web Bed, 100 Steel Springs or Cables, Lift/Lower Roller Stands £2697.70
YY.98.15 M13SS As Above Plus Fixed Coaching Safety Sides, Roller Stands £2699.90
YY.98.25 M25 25mm Web Bed, 100 Steel Springs or Cables, Roller Stands £2379.90
YY.98.27 M25SS As Above Plus Fixed Coaching Safety Sides, Roller Stands £2939.90
YY.98.81 M45 45mm Web Bed, 100 Steel Springs or Cables, Roller Stands £2299.90
YY.98.83 M45SS As Above Plus Fixed Coaching Safety Sides, Roller Stands £2648.30
international
spotting deck
• Competition Deck for
GMEX models. Complete
with safety mats,
conforms to FIG
requirements. Sold in
pairs.
Size: 3.025m x 2.025m x
0.21m.
belts
• Tumbling and twisting
belts for spotting rig.
spotting deck
• Robust zinc plated steel, fully
adjustable for all trampolines.
Complete with wedge shaped safety
mats. Sold in pairs.
Size: 2.2m x1.2m x 0.2m.
throw in mat
• Throw in absorbent mat
with two handles on each
long side. Size: 1.7m x 1.0m
x 0.1m
Trampoline Options
Weight Code Price
Tumbling Belt (each) YY.99.61 £87.70
Twisting Belt 600-800mm (each) YY.99.62 £69.90
Twisting Belt 700-1050mm (each) YY.99.63 £69.90
Double Wedge Absorbent Mat (each) YY.99.68 £315.50
Throw In Mat (each) YY.99.69 £99.50
Spotting Deck (Pair) YY.99.66 £1283.30
International Spotting Deck(Pair) YY.99.67 £2597.70
International Deck Trolley (each) YY.99.70 £308.70
These Products
Conform To
BSEN 13219
from
£2299.90
each
Lift/Lower
Roller Stands
These Products
Conform To
BSEN 13219
from
£1283.30
each
from
£99.50
each
from
£69.90
eachfrom
£2597.70
each
Fixed Safety Sides